Place
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Bowler(s)

Cory Rodgers /
David
Cleveland / Roy
Lynch

Scott Shaffer /
Lindsey
LaFountaine /
Greg Caswell
Mike Kelly /
Bob Davidson /
David Ferguson

Paul Marcello /

Marty Cocking / 4

Ryan Delap

Jeff Miller /
Debbie
Missiaen / Troy
Baker

Pam Buchholz /
Matt Buchholz /
William
Buchholz

Chad Martin /
Ross Ramsdell /
David Wilson

Katrina Price /
Jeremy Price /
Erin Blume

Ray Duvall Jr. /
Olivia Kolppa /
Jon Jensen

Vu Nguyen /
George
Hohnsbehn II1 /
Phillip Marlotty

Jeff Lawrence /
Greg Duncans /
Joey Karlson

1 2

1 5
(592) (723)

5 1
(705) (602)

4 5
(653) (711)

1
(626) (652)

1 1
(611) (657)

4 1
(613) (626)

1 4
(603) (695)

0
(599) (573)

1 2.5
(592) (599)

0 4
(579) (619)

4 4.5
(672) (706)

Standings available at

Swiss Trios only game 4
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1
(699)

(629)

(630)

(618)
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(679)

(682)

(664)
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(635)

(617)

4

5

(789)

(684)

(770)

(705)

(703)

(695)

(673)

(661)

(645)

(625)

(618)

5

4
(619)

(562)

(659)

(608)

(614)

(645)

(641)

(631)

(634)

(632)

(679)

6

1
(667)

(692)

(610)

(623)

(614)

(691)

(661)

(538)

(689)

(606)

(609)
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1
(582)

(638)

(632)

(626)

(633)

(635)

(624)

(647)

(642)

(663)

(651)

mj)

8

4
(628)

(623)

(644)

(746)

(554)

(727)

(601)
(591)

(661)
(548)

(591)
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Jackie Martinez 4 4 3 P 3 ; 4

12/ Steve Dowell /

Chris Kirk (707) (636) (679) |695)| (623) (640) (576) (686)
L And
13 /EarlShepard/ 5. 3 5 [ |3 05 4
639) (661) (695 633) (602) (707) (659
Doug Salyer (639) (661) (695) |660) | (633) (602) (707) (659)
Joshua Demery
4 2 4 |1 |5 45 4 5

14 / Steven Connor
' Matt DeZarn (703) (659) (716) |(733)| (714) (728) (634) (775)
Nick Hollands /

Marty
o 1 4 |1 |1 4 4 1

15 Rasmussen /

638) (586) (683 569) (641) (648) (609
Tyler (638) (586) (683) |(640)| (569) (641) (648) (609)
Rasmussen
Matt Williams / 0 4 1 4 4 4 4

16 Trevor Ickes /

Tim Robinson (632) (637) (683) |636)| (711) (673) (668) (743)
Pat McGee /

|7 Brandt Thionnet 4 0.5 7 1 |# 2 5 1
/ Alan (663) (675) (615) |633)| (681) (605) (653) (435)
Vancleeve
Ed Price / Bob

1 4 4 |1 Jlo 1 o0 4
17t Blakeslee / Bob
666) (768) (662 618) (642) (599) (633
Strickland (666) (768) (662) |633)| (618) (642) (599) (633)
Kyle Smith /

19 Rick o 25 0 |1 | 1 4 3
Nootenboom /  (650) (599) (630) |628)| (612) (574) (681) (607)
Matt Terrill
Ron Williams / 4 3 1 4 4 ; 4

20 ?ﬁﬁz I]—Blieceg()ft/ (626) (734) (630) |(s89)| (666) (671) (611) (683)
Dennis Springer

: 1 2 |1 {4 1 1 1

21 / Bruce Springer
/ Tason Ri: hal%d (629) (651) (637) |(s88)| (674) (569) (599) (579)
Bill Craig / Bert

22 Rﬂe/sfott 4 4 0 1 Jo 4 1 0

y (594) (647) (596) |(s87)| (601) (587) (601) (609)
Stormo
Bryan Gates /
I 5 05 4 4 o

23 Jason Gorsuch /

659) (644) (723 691) (664) (669) (634
Eddy Gorall (659) (644) (723) |(6a1)| (691) (664) (669) (634)
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Denise

Hindman / 1 4 1 [0 |4 4 1 4
Robert Brown / (619) (713) (633) (555 [ (639) (709) (605) (636)

Bryan Allen
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